Lum
Express
Hawk
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp and flex and plug
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96047485 HA228 HAWK 2X28W T16 HF
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96028477 BB108 BIKINI BATTEN 1X8W LPF 71.87
96028479 BB113 BIKINI BATTEN 1X13W LPF 91.11
96028481 BBO108 BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X8W 77.43
96028484 BBO108SW BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X8W SW 78.98
96028485 BBO113 BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X13W 93.48
96028488 BBO113SW BIKINI ENCLOSED 13W SW 96.51
Maxi Batten
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
Bare
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96039506 MB118 MAXIBATTEN 118 BARE 85.05
96039507 MB136 MAXIBATTEN 136 BARE 88.31
96039509 MB218 MAXIBATTEN 218 BARE 94.22
96039510 MB236 MAXIBATTEN 236 BARE 97.09
96039522 MB236HF MAXIBATTEN 236 BARE HF FUSED 117.32
Diffused
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96039512 MBD118 MAXIBATTEN 118 DIFFUSED 96.32
96039513 MBD136 MAXIBATTEN 136 DIFFUSED 97.91
96039515 MBD218 MAXIBATTEN 218 DIFFUSED 107.51
96039516 MBD236 MAXIBATTEN 236 DIFFUSED 110.78
96039528 MBD236HF MAXIBATTEN 236 DIFFUSED HF FUSED 128.63
Accessories
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96039555 MBR118REF MAXIBATTEN 118 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED 28.84
96039556 MBR136REF MAXIBATTEN 136 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED 30.50
96039552 MBR218REF MAXIBATTEN 218 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED 29.38
96039553 MBR236REF MAXIBATTEN 236 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED 31.11
96039577 MBWG118 MAXIBATTEN 118 BARE WIRE GUARD(C/W BKTS) 53.79
96039578 MBWG136 MAXIBATTEN 136 BARE WIRE GUARD(C/W BKTS) 56.55
96039580 MBWG218 MAXIBATTEN 218 BARE WIRE GUARD(C/W BKTS) 56.66
96039581 MBWG236 MAXIBATTEN 236 BARE WIRE GUARD(C/W BKTS) 59.69
310
1225
1200
300
52
63
37
47
66
37
47
63 66
Wattage   Length
T8
18W  619
36W                   1229
58W                   1529
88.8
97.5
115.7
98.1
117